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www.richchicks.com

Increased Participation is Our Mission
Reach out to your Regional Sales Manager today for support

No Soy, 
No Egg, 

No Dairy, 
No Phosphates

No Worries!



No Soy | No Egg | No Dairy | No Phosphates | No Worries!

Our Smart Snack compliant products provide 
you the flexibility needed to fit any menu 
needs for reimbursable or a la carte meals

Minimally processed, low-allergen, better-for-you products are 
more in demand than ever.  Rich Chicks keeps you on trend with 
our Premium Artisan line of products with no soy, no egg, no dairy, 
no phosphates, truly no worries! 

All Rich Chicks products are produced in Tree Nut and Peanut Free production facilities
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We're changing K-12 meals
one smile at a time

& keeping you on trend with minimally processed, 
low allergen, better-for-you chicken options. 

Premium Artisan Made With Whole Muscle Chicken Products

Premium
Artisan Spicy Dill Seasoned

Creative Menu Concepts & Innovative 
Resources at Your Fingertips

Truly Whole Muscle Premium Artisan Chicken Products

WheatPremium Artisan WG Breaded
Chicken Breast Fillet

Premium Artisan Spicy WG Breaded 
Chicken Breast Fillet

Wheat

WheatPremium Artisan Spicy WG Breaded 
Chicken Breast Tenders (2pc)

WheatRich-Fil-Yay! Dill Seasoned WG Breaded 
Boneless Chicken Wing/Breast Chunk (4pc)

WheatRich-Fil-Yay! Dill Seasoned WG
Breaded Chicken Breast Fillet

Premium Artisan WG Breaded Chicken 
Breast Slider Fillet

Wheat

Premium Artisan WG Breaded Boneless
Chicken Wing/Breast Chunk (4pc)

Wheat

WheatPremium Artisan WG Breaded Chicken 
Breast Tenders (2pc)

13440

Item Code Description Allergens

4.10 oz

4.10 oz

4.10 oz

4.08 oz

4.10 oz

2.05 oz

4.08 oz

4.10 oz

Serving
Size

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

Case Weight
LBS (NET)

2

2

2

2

2

1

2

2

M/MA
Serving

1

1

1

1

1

0.5

1

1

Grain
Serving

Smart Snack
Compliant

One Health
Certified

Commodity
Eligible

78

78

78

78

78

156

78

78

Servings
Per Case

13443

13410

13441

23415

23417

43424

43404

54485

54486

54487

54496

54497

54409

54410

54411

54453

54463

54464

Item Code

Item Code

Whole Grain Breaded CN Labeled Chicken Products

WG Breaded W/D
Popcorn Chicken (10pc)
WG Breaded W/D
Chicken Nugget (5pc)
WG Breaded W/D
Chicken Slider Patty
WG Breaded W/D
Chicken Tenders (3pc)
WG Breaded W/D
Natural Shape Chicken Patty
Spicy WG Breaded W/D
Natural Shape Chicken Patty

Premium Artisan WG Breaded 
MWWM Chicken Tenders (3pc)
Premium Artisan WG Breaded 
MWWM Chicken Patty
Premium Artisan WG Breaded 
MWWM Chicken Nugget (5pc)
Premium Artisan Spicy WG Breaded 
MWWM Chicken Patty
Premium Artisan Spicy WG Breaded 
MWWM Chicken Tenders (3pc)

Description

Description

Non-Breaded Chicken Products

Dark Meat Chicken Sausage Patty 

Roasted Garlic Basil Chicken 
Meatballs with Mozzarella Cheese (5pc)
Kickin' Chicken Meatballs with 
Real Mango and Real Jalapeno (5pc)

DescriptionItem Code

81401

91401

91402

Grilled Seasoned Non-Breaded 
MWWM Chicken Breast Patty

56404

Premium Artisan WG Breaded Dark
Meat Chicken Poppers (10pc)

One Health
Certified

94403

Roasted Garlic Basil Chicken 
Patty With Mozzarella Cheese

91409

Seasoned Dark Meat 
Chicken Crumbles

37101

Kickin' Chicken Patty with 
Real Mango and Real Jalapeno

91410

Commodity
Eligible

Commodity
Eligible

Commodity
Eligible

Wheat

Wheat

Wheat

Wheat

Wheat

Allergens

Wheat & Soy

Wheat & Soy

Wheat & Soy

Wheat & Soy

Wheat & Soy

Wheat & Soy

Allergens

Wheat

None

Milk

Milk

Allergens

None

Milk

None

Milk

4.23 oz

4.10 oz

4.20 oz

4.10 oz

4.14 oz

Serving
Size

3.00 oz

3.00 oz

1.50 oz

3.00 oz

3.00 oz

3.00 oz

Serving
Size

4.15 oz

1.37 oz

2.60 oz

2.60 oz

Serving
Size

2.80 oz

2.60 oz

2.60 oz

2.60 oz

20

20

20

20

20

Case Weight
LBS (NET)

20

20

20

20

20

20

Case Weight
LBS (NET)

20

20

20

20

Case Weight
LBS (NET)

20

20

20

20

2

2

2

2

2

M/MA
Serving

2

2

1

2

2

2

M/MA
Serving

2

1

2

2

M/MA
Serving

2

2

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

Grain
Serving

1

1

0.5

1

1

1

Grain
Serving

1

N/A

N/A

N/A

Grain
Serving

N/A

N/A

N/A

N/A

76

78

76

78

77

Servings
Per Case

107

107

214

107

107

107

Servings
Per Case

77

232

123

123

Servings
Per Case

114

123

123

123

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW


