## Increased Participation is Our Mission Reach out to your Regional Sales Manager today for support sales@richchicks.com | www.richchicks.com

No Soy, No Egg, No Dairy, No Phosphates

No Worries!





# We're changing K-12 meals one smile at a time

& keeping you on trend with minimally processed, low allergen, better-for-you chicken options.



Minimally processed, low-allergen, better-for-you products are more in demand than ever. Rich Chicks keeps you on trend with our Premium Artisan line of products with no soy, no egg, no dairy, no phosphates, truly no worries!



Premium Artisan

Spicv



Our Smart Snack compliant products provide you the flexibility needed to fit any menu needs for reimbursable or a la carte meals

#### **Truly Whole Muscle Premium Artisan Chicken Products**

		-										
	ltem Code	Description	Allergens	Serving Size	Servings Per Case	Case Weight LBS (NET)	M/MA Serving	Grain Serving	Smart Snack Compliant	One Health Certified	Commodity Eligible	
							-	-	-		-	
•	13440	Premium Artisan WG Breaded Chicken Breast Fillet	Wheat	4.10 oz	78	20	2	1		ONE HEALTH	$\checkmark$	
•	13443	Rich-Fil-Yay! <b>Dill Seasoned</b> WG Breaded Chicken Breast Fillet	Wheat	4.10 oz	78	20	2	1		ONE HEALTH	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	
۲	13410	Premium Artisan <b>Spicy</b> WG Breaded Chicken Breast Fillet	Wheat	4.10 oz	78	20	2	1		NEHEALIH CERTIFIED	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	
•	13441	Premium Artisan WG Breaded Chicken Breast Slider Fillet	Wheat	2.05 oz	156	20	1	0.5		ONE HEALTH	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	
•	23415	Premium Artisan WG Breaded Boneless Chicken Wing/Breast Chunk (4pc)	Wheat	4.08 oz	78	20	2	1			$\checkmark$	
	23417	Rich-Fil-Yay! <b>Dill Seasoned</b> WG Breaded Boneless Chicken Wing/Breast Chunk (4pc)	Wheat	4.08 oz	78	20	2	1			<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	
•	43424	Premium Artisan WG Breaded Chicken Breast Tenders (2pc)	Wheat	4.10 oz	78	20	2	1		ONE HEALTH	$\checkmark$	
۰	43404	Premium Artisan <b>Spicy</b> WG Breaded Chicken Breast Tenders (2pc)	Wheat	4.10 oz	78	20	2	1		ONE HEALTH	$\checkmark$	



#### Premium Artisan Made With Whole Muscle Chicken Products

Item Code	Description	Allergens
54485	Premium Artisan WG Breaded MWWM Chicken Tenders (3pc)	Wheat
54486	Premium Artisan WG Breaded MWWM Chicken Patty	Wheat
54487	Premium Artisan WG Breaded MWWM Chicken Nugget (5pc)	Wheat
54496	Premium Artisan <b>Spicy</b> WG Breaded MWWM Chicken Patty	Wheat
54497	Premium Artisan <b>Spicy</b> WG Breaded MWWM Chicken Tenders (3pc)	Wheat

•

NEW

NEW

NEW

NEW

#### Whole Grain Breaded CN Labeled Chicken Products

tem Code	Description	Allergens	Serving Size	Servings Per Case	Case Weight LBS (NET)	M/MA Serving	Grain Serving	Commodity Eligible	One Health Certified
54409	WG Breaded W/D Popcorn Chicken (10pc)	Wheat & Soy	3.00 oz	107	20	2	1	$\checkmark$	
54410	WG Breaded W/D Chicken Nugget (5pc)	Wheat & Soy	3.00 oz	107	20	2	1	$\checkmark$	
54411	WG Breaded W/D Chicken Slider Patty	Wheat & Soy	1.50 oz	214	20	1	0.5	$\checkmark$	
54453	WG Breaded W/D Chicken Tenders (3pc)	Wheat & Soy	3.00 oz	107	20	2	1	$\checkmark$	
54463	WG Breaded W/D Natural Shape Chicken Patty	Wheat & Soy	3.00 oz	107	20	2	1	$\checkmark$	
54464	<b>Spicy</b> WG Breaded W/D Natural Shape Chicken Patty	Wheat & Soy	3.00 oz	107	20	2	1	$\checkmark$	
94403	Premium Artisan WG Breaded Dark Meat Chicken Poppers (10pc)	Wheat	4.15 oz	77	20	2	1	$\checkmark$	ONE HEALTH

#### **Non-Breaded Chicken Products**

Item Code	Description	Allergens	Serving Size	Servings Per Case	Case Weight LBS (NET)	M/MA Serving	Grain Serving	Commodity Eligible	
81401	Dark Meat Chicken Sausage Patty	None	1.37 oz	232	20	1	N/A	$\checkmark$	NE HEALTH
91401	Roasted Garlic Basil Chicken Meatballs with Mozzarella Cheese (5pc)	Milk	2.60 oz	123	20	2	N/A	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	
91402	Kickin' Chicken Meatballs with Real Mango and Real Jalapeno (5pc)	Milk	2.60 oz	123	20	2	N/A	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	
56404	Grilled Seasoned Non-Breaded MWWM Chicken Breast Patty	None	2.80 oz	114	20	2	N/A	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	
37101	Seasoned Dark Meat Chicken Crumbles	None	2.60 oz	123	20	2	N/A	$\checkmark$	
91409	Roasted Garlic Basil Chicken Patty With Mozzarella Cheese	Milk	2.60 oz	123	20	2	N/A	<ul> <li>Image: A second s</li></ul>	
91410	Kickin' Chicken Patty with Real Mango and Real Jalapeno	Milk	2.60 oz	123	20	2	N/A	$\checkmark$	

### No Soy No Egg No Dairy No Phosphates No Worries!

# Creative Menu Concepts & Innovative **Resources at Your Fingertips** red roil p

Serving Size	Servings Per Case	Case Weight LBS (NET)	M/MA Serving	Grain Serving	Commodity Eligible				
4.23 oz	76	20	2	1	$\checkmark$				
4.10 oz	78	20	2	1	$\checkmark$				
4.20 oz	76	20	2	1	$\checkmark$				
4.10 oz	78	20	2	1	$\checkmark$				
4.14 oz	77	20	2	1	$\checkmark$				